
PRICE LIST 2023

FACE CARE
Procedures: Cost of  

4 MAIN STEPS
Cost of  
8 STEPS (WITH 
ADDITIONAL 
STEPS)

Peel expert. Peel care 2,19 € x
Seboregulation care for oily skin 1,80 € 3,94 € 
Lifting anti-age care 2,89 € 5,06 € 
Luxury anti-age care 2,89 € 5,06 € 
Nourishing care with a corneotherapy effect 1,63 € 3,80 € 
Moisturizing biorevitalizing care 2,89 € 5,06 € 

BODY CARE
Procedures: Cost

Body care. Problematic zones 8,94 € 
Body care. Express detox 6,55 € 
Body care. SPA 12,95 € 

COST OF DERMA SERIES PROCEDURES

Additional, individual  steps to choose: Products: Dose for 1 
procedure

Cost (with VAT) 
of 1 dose

2 step EXFOLIATION Р200 SOFT-PEELING ENZYME MASK 200 ml 4 ml 0,50 € 
3 step DEEP PORE CLEANSING or

MASSAGE
Р100 DEEP CLEANSING JELLY- MASK 200 ml 6 ml 0,66 € 
Р102 SILVERY MASSAGE GEL 50 ml 2 ml 0,58 € 

6 step CHOOSE: BIOMIMETIC OR 
CONDUCTIVE SERUM WITH 
TARGETED ACTION (based on 
indications)

М126 CONDUCTIVE LIFT-BOOSTER 30 ml 2 ml 0,97 € 
М127 CONDUCTIVE AQUA-BOOSTER 30 ml 2 ml 0,97 € 
М128 CONDUCTIVE CALM-BOOSTER 30 ml 2 ml 0,97 € 
NEW! HPR SERUM 30 ml 1,5 ml 0,99 €
Р 219 VITA-ACTIVE PEPTIDE SERUM 50 ml 2 ml 0,76 € 
Р117 ANTI-WRINKLE SERUM 50 ml 2 ml 0,76 € 
Р178 ANTI-RED CALMING SERUM 50 ml 2 ml 0,76 € 
P185 3D LIFT SERUM 50 ml 2 ml 0,68 € 
P176 TOTAL OIL CONTROL SERUM 50 ml 2 ml 0,68 € 

7 step EYE CARE Р204 MATRIX EYE CREAM 50 ml 0,5 ml 0,22 € 
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Cleansing

Active mask

Main, mandatory steps Derma Series procedure protocols have clear and understandable structure. Four mandatory steps 
guarantee the achievement of the declared result. And four additional steps, you can add based on your 
individual judgement. However, each of them greatly increases the effectiveness of the procedure. It 
also helps you to adjust the cost and the duration of the treatment.

Additional, individual steps

Exfoliation

Biomimetic serum  
with targeted action

Massage

Eye care

Serum

Finish cream

STRUCTURE OF PROCEDURE PROTOCOLS
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PRICE 2023

DERMA SERIES - POFESSIONAL USE
Code Volume, 

ml / pcs / g
Price 
(without 
VAT), 
EURO

Price 
(with 
VAT), 
EURO

Dose for 1 
procedure, 
ml / pcs / g

Price  
(with VAT) 
of 1 dose, 
EURO

FACE CARE
CLEANSING

ULTRA-NORM CLEANSING GEL Р171 200 6,90 8,40 1 0,04
COMFORT CLEANSING MOUSSE Р172 160 6,90 8,40 1 0,05
CALMING MILK. Р173 200 6,90 8,40 1 0,04
CALMING TONIC Р174 200 6,90 8,40 1 0,04
ULTRA-NORM REFRESHING TONIC Р175 200 6,90 8,40 1 0,04
PRE-PEEL LOTION AHA&BHA М303 200 9,50 11,50 1 0,06
SOFT-PEELING ENZYME MASK Р200 200 20,50 25,00 4 0,50
DEEP CLEANSING JELLY-MASK Р100 200 18,00 22,00 6 0,66

MASSAGE
SILVERY MASSAGE GEL Р102 50 11,90 14,50 2 0,58

PEELINGS PEEL-EXPERT
PEEL-EXPERT LIGHT М304 50 23,80 29,00 1,5 0,87
PEEL-EXPERT SHINE М312 50 23,80 29,00 1,5 0,87
PEEL-EXPERT М М310 50 23,80 29,00 1,5 0,87
NEUTRALIZER М311 200 5,70 6,90 1 0,03

CONDUCTIVE SERUMS
CONDUCTIVE LIFT-BOOSTER М126 30 11,90 14,50 2 0,97
CONDUCTIVE AQUA-BOOSTER М127 30 11,90 14,50 2 0,97
CONDUCTIVE CALM-BOOSTER М128 30 11,90 14,50 2 0,97

SERUMS
LOCAL SOS-SOLUTION Р213 200 19,00 23,20 1 0,12
TOTAL OIL-CONTROL SERUM Р176 50 14,00 17,10 2 0,68
VITA-ACTIVE PEPTIDE SERUM Р219 50 15,60 19,00 2 0,76
ANTI-RED CALMING SERUM Р178 50 15,60 19,00 2 0,76
3D-LIFT SERUM Р185 50 14,00 17,10 2 0,68
ANTI-WRINKLE SERUM Р117 50 15,60 19,00 2 0,76
NEW! HPR SERUM                   Р223 30 16,25  19,80  1,5 0,99
MELANO-BLOCK SERUM                    Р181 50  14,00    17,10 2 0,68
RENEWING ENZYME AHA SERUM                    Р107 50 15,60    19,00 2  0,76
LUXE-AGE GOLD FILLING SERUM            Р105 50 14,00    17,10 2        0,68 

ALGAE MASKS
POLYPEPTIDE ALGAE MASK       Р131 400 18,90 23,00 30 1,73
ANTI-WRINKLE MASK Р208 400 18,90 23,00 30 1,73
LUXЕ-AGE PEARLY ALGAE MASK Р106 400 18,90 23,00 30 1,73

MASKS
SEBO-NORM MASK                                                                                                          Р212 200 18,90 23,00 6 0,69
SOFT BALANCE MASK                                                                                                          Р189 300 16,00 19,50 6 0,39
HYDRA-HELP MASK Р135 200 18,90 23,00 6 0,69

CREAMS
LIGHT TEXTURE

CALMING LIGHT CREAM Р190 200 19,00 23,20 2 0,23
NEW!  LIPID BALANCING LIGHT CREAM    Р221 100 16,00 19,50 2 0,39
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PRICE 2023

DERMA SERIES - POFESSIONAL USE
Code Volume, 

ml / pcs / g
Price 
(without 
VAT), 
EURO

Price 
(with 
VAT), 
EURO

Dose for 1 
procedure, 
ml / pcs / g

Price  
(with VAT) 
of 1 dose, 
EURO

DENSE TEXTURE
RENEW LIFTING CREAM Р194 100 16,00 19,50 2 0,39

WITH SPF
SUN-BLOCK EMULSION SPF 50 Н218 50 10,25 12,50 2 0,50
CREAM-PROTECTOR SPF30 Н210 50 8,90 10,80 2 0,43

EYE CARE
MATRIX EYE CREAM Р204 50 18,00 22,00 0,5 0,22

BODY CARE
DETOXIFYING TRIPLE SALT TREATMENT Р316 300 12,50 15,30 75 3,83
THERMO-ACTIVE SLIM GEL Р319 300 12,50 15,30 10 0,51
RELAXING BLUEBERRY MASSAGE GEL Р152 300 22,50 27,50 15 1,38

DERMA SERIES - HOME CARE
Code Volume Price  

(without VAT), 
EURO

Price 
(with VAT), 
EURO

Recommended 
retail price 
(with VAT), 
EURO

NEW! TRICHOLOGY
ANTI HAIR LOSS CONCENTRATE Н330 100 ml 10,25 12,50 18,00
SCALP PEELING Н331 100 ml 11,50 14,00 21,00
RICH REPAIRING SHAMPOO Н332 200 ml 5,65 6,90 11,00
ANTI-DANDRUFF SHAMPOO Н333 200 ml 5,65 6,90 11,00
RICH REVITALIZING CONDITIONER Н334 200 ml 5,65 6,90 11,00

FACE CARE
CLEANSING

ULTRA-NORM CLEANSING GEL Р171 200 ml 6,90 8,40 12,50
COMFORT CLEANSING MOUSSE Р172 160 ml 6,90 8,40 12,50
CALMING MILK. Р173 200 ml 6,90 8,40 12,50
CALMING TONIC Р174 200 ml 6,90 8,40 12,50
ULTRA-NORM REFRESHING TONIC. Р175 200 ml 6,90 8,40 12,50
SOFT-PEELING ENZYME MASK H104 100 ml 12,50 15,25 24,00
PRE-PEEL LOTION AHA&BHA М303 200 ml 9,50 11,50 17,00

SERUMS
LOCAL SOS-SOLUTION H214 15 ml 2,90 3,50 6,00
TOTAL OIL-CONTROL SERUM H177 30 ml 9,40 11,50 18,00
VITA-ACTIVE PEPTIDE SERUM H220 30 ml 10,25 12,00 19,00
ANTI-RED CALMING SERUM H179 30 ml 9,40 11,50 18,00
3D-LIFT SERUM H186 30 ml 9,40 11,50 18,00
ANTI-WRINKLE SERUM H170 30 ml 10,25 12,50 19,00
NEW! HPR SERUM Н224 15 ml 12,00 14,70 22,00
MELANO-BLOCK SERUM Н182 30 ml 9,40 11,50 18,00
RENEWING ENZYME AHA SERUM Н108 30 ml 10,25 12,50 19,00
SET OF LUXE-AGE SERUMS Н139-145 30/ 30 ml 17,90 21,90 35,00
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PRICE 2023

DERMA SERIES - HOME CARE
Code Volume Price  

(without VAT), 
EURO

Price 
(with VAT), 
EURO

Recommended 
retail price 
(with VAT), 
EURO

MASKS
HYDRA-HELP MASK H136 100 ml 9,90 12,00 18,00
SOFT BALANCE MASK                                                                                                           Р189 300 ml 16,00 19,50 29,00
SEBO-NORM MASK                                                                                                           Н146 100 ml 9,90 12,00 18,00

CREAMS
BB-CREAM EXTRA LIGHT Н217 30 ml 6,60 8,00 12,00
CALMING LIGHT CREAM H191 50 ml 8,90 10,90 17,00
RENEW LIFTING CREAM Н195 50 ml 12,00 14,60 21,00
SUN-BLOCK EMULSION SPF 50 Н218 50 ml 10,25 12,50 19,00
NEW! LIPID BALANCING LIGHT CREAM  Н222 50 ml 12,00 14,60 21,00
CREAM-PROTECTOR SPF30         Н210 50 ml 8,90 10,80 17,00

EYE CARE
MATRIX EYE CREAM H143 15 ml 9,90 12,00 18,00

BODY CARE
THERMO-ACTIVE SLIM GEL Н320 100 ml 5,50 6,70 11,00
REFRESHING FOOT GEL Н324 100 ml 6,90 8,40 12,50
HAND CREAM MASK Н325 100 ml 4,90 6,00 9,00

MAKE-UP
RENEO LIPS Carmine      D01 7 ml 3,90 4,80 8,00
RENEO LIPS Light coral D02 7 ml 3,90 4,80 8,00
RENEO LIPS Siena D03 7 ml 3,90 4,80 8,00
RENEO LIPS Mars Brown D04 7 ml 3,90 4,80 8,00
RENEO LIPS Alizarin D05 7 ml 3,90 4,80 8,00


